
M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE (CYBER-PHYSICAL SYSTEMS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22053717 21110331 GIRIRAJ VAISHNAV OBC 39.75

2 PG22077217 21110553 SUDHA SAINI OBC 28.5

3 PG22088660 22190116 ROHITASHWA OBC 27

4 PG22080766 21822063 NIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 26.75

5 PG22091676 21570300 VIPUL KHANDELWAL GENERAL 25.5

6 PG22110936 22070242 ADITYA ANKANA GENERAL 25.25

7 PG22058149 21880295 AMAN KUMAR GENERAL 25

8 PG22078871 21571256 GUNJAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 22.75

9 PG22029653 21822058 HIMANSHU OBC 20

10 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 20

11 PG22043546 21572267 HAWA SINGH GURJAR OBC 19.25

12 PG22005466 22360857 RAMA SINGH OBC 18.75

13 PG22068704 22320178 CHITRAKSHI JETAWAT GENERAL 18.25

14 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 16.25

15 PG22085543 21701392 JAIDEV P GENERAL 15.5

16 PG22031708 22020446 MANISH KUMAR OBC 13.5

17 PG22041195 22101595 ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 13.5

18 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 12

19 PG22075467 22001642 DEEPTI KUMARI OBC 11.25

20 PG22122895 21790912 KUMAR HARSH OBC 10.25

UNRESERVED CATEGORY
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1 PG22053717 21110331 GIRIRAJ VAISHNAV OBC 39.75

2 PG22077217 21110553 SUDHA SAINI OBC 28.5

3 PG22088660 22190116 ROHITASHWA OBC 27

4 PG22078871 21571256 GUNJAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 22.75

5 PG22029653 21822058 HIMANSHU OBC 20

6 PG22043546 21572267 HAWA SINGH GURJAR OBC 19.25

7 PG22005466 22360857 RAMA SINGH OBC 18.75

8 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 16.25

9 PG22031708 22020446 MANISH KUMAR OBC 13.5

10 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 12

11 PG22075467 22001642 DEEPTI KUMARI OBC 11.25

12 PG22122895 21790912 KUMAR HARSH OBC 10.25

OBC CATEGORY



M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE (CYBER-PHYSICAL SYSTEMS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 20
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22080766 21822063 NIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 26.75

2 PG22110936 22070242 ADITYA ANKANA GENERAL 25.25

EWS CATEGORY


